
 
strauss family yogurt, berries,
house made granola 

 
toasted almonds, golden raisins, brown
sugar 

roasted apples, cinnamon, brown sugar,
pecan butter 

oatmilk, chives, savory granola

lemon, bellwether farms ricotta,
blueberry compote 

grilled rustic bread, feta cheese, lemon, garlic,
olive oil, dukkah, arugula, radish 
add 1 egg +7 

CHICORY SALAD
baby kale, county line harvest frisee, endive,
shaved fennel, toasted almonds, shaved ricotta
salata, red wine vinaigrette

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP

one  two 

 
wheat, white, sourdough, english muffin,
gluten free 

applewood bacon, pork breakfast sausage,
chicken apple sausage, niman ranch ham 

 
poached eggs, niman ham, english muffin,
hollandaise 
add smoked salmon +16 

angus beef, shredded iceberg slaw, grilled
onions, american cheese, brioche bun
with fries or mixed green salad 
add bacon +8
add avocado +9 

 
two eggs any style, breakfast potatoes, toast,
choice of applewood smoked bacon, 
chicken apple sausage, or pork sausage 

dijonnaise, thick cut bacon, shredded iceberg,
tomato, swiss cheese, sourdough 

COUNTY LINE HARVEST BABY
MIXED LETTUCE
fine herbs, apples, toasted pepitas, green
goddess, lemon honey vinaigrette

egg whites, asparagus, green onion, kale, avocado,
parmesan, breakfast potatoes 

LIGHT STARTS 

SWEET CLASSICS 

®

ENTREES 

CAGE-FREE EGGS 

 
AVOCADO TOAST 

MR.ESPRESSO    DRIP COFFEE 
ESPRESSO 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE 
LOT 35 HOT 
TEA JUICES 

WWW.FAIRMONT.COM/SAN-FRANCISCO 

EGGS BENEDICT* 

EGGS ANY STYLE 

BAGEL 

SMOKED SALMON 

BREAKFAST MEATS 

 
FAIRMONT CLASSIC

BREAKFAST POTATOES

AVOCADO 

TOAST 

HAM & BRIE OMELETTE* 

TURKEY CLUB

 
FAIRMONT CHEESEBURGER 

CALIFORNIA EGG WHITE SCRAMBLE*

 * 

STEEL-CUT OATS 

HOUSE MADE PASTRIES

 
SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL 

GREEK YOGURT 

 
LEMON RICOTTA
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES 

 
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 

25

19

22

8

8

9

9

8

8
 

28

29

+7 +13

28

29

32

12 

28

27

10 

16

9 

9

6 

26

10ea 

19

20

19 

26

three eggs, niman ham, carmalized onions, 
marin french brie, fines herbs, crispy marble
potatoes 

 For your convenience a 15% gratuity will be applied to your check for parties under 6 
For parties of 6 or more, an 18% gratuity will be added

We are committed to sourcing local, organic, and sustainable products whenever possible. 
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions
(v) - vegetarian | (vg) - vegan | (gf) - gluten free | (n) - contains nuts | (df) - dairy free 

BRUNCH 

950 Mason Street San Francisco California TELEPHONE +1 415 772 5000

 

SIDES 

BEVERAGES 

3.14.24


